
2017060 GROWTHPOINT Super 8 KZN
GD 16

Bracket 1
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2

TSA011427
TSA011427

WP
WP

A1

[1] Inge GREYLING

BYE

[1] Havana DAUNCEY

3

4

TSA021377

TSA021390

TSA021377

TSA021390

NC
NC Elanie BRAND

Caty VAN RENSBURG

Marianne DU PLESSIS

Nicole VILJOEN 6-2, 6-1

5

6

TSA011381

TSA020338

TSA011381

TSA020338
KZN
KZN

Thanica GAGIANO

Calista MUNA

Nina PATIENCE

Cassidy NAICKER 6-2, 6-1

7

8
TSA010788
TSA010788

A4

BYE

[2] Courtney FYVIE
[2] Tyla CARTER

[1] DAUNCEY / GREYLING

BRAND / DU PLESSIS

6-2, 6-4

MUNA / NAICKER

[2] CARTER / FYVIE

6-2, 6-2

[1] DAUNCEY / GREYLING

[2] CARTER / FYVIE

6-3, 6-2

[1] DAUNCEY / GREYLING
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